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CALENDARIO FEMENINO PREFERENTE TENERIFE 2023-24

U.D. ICODENSE

S.C. Tenerife a 04/05/2024 - 20:18:19
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FECHA

23-09- 2023
29-09- 2023
07-10-2023
11-10- 2023
21-10- 2023
28-10-2023
04-11-2023
11-11-2023
25-11-2023
05-12-2023
09-12-2023
16-12- 2023
13- 01- 2024
20-01- 2024
26-01-2024
03-02-2024
24-02-2024
02-03-2024
08-03-2024
16- 03- 2024
05-04- 2024
13- 04- 2024
19-04- 2024
27-04-2024

LOCAL

U. D. |codense g
FundTenerife C &
U. D. Icodense g
At. Perdoma @

U. D. Icodense g

C.D. F. Alcala@

U.D. | codense g
Granadilla g
U. D. | codense g

U.D. Canpana ...

U. D. | codense g
C.D. Laguna @

Al dea Bl anca@

U. D. Icodense g
At. Tacoronte 1@;,15
U.D. Icodense g

Charco Pi no
U.D. Icodense g

C.D. Sauzal f#
U. D. |codense g

San Antoni o Bﬁfﬁ

U.D. | codense g
Real Union B é,'.
U.D. | codense g
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@ Al dea Bl anca

g U. D. | codense

:’!-;E;:lf At. Tacoronte

g U.D. | codense

Charco Pi no

g U.D. | codense

f%i C.D. Sauzal

g U.D. | codense

" San Antonio B

g U.D. | codense

.ﬁ. Real Union B

g U. D. | codense
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g U.D. | codense

_g At . Perdoma

g U.D. | codense

@C.D.F. Al cal a

g U.D. | codense

@ Ganadilla
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16:
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